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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Electrical)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AUNDHAKAR VAISHNAVI UDAY

BABAR SHASHIKANT SHAHAJI

BADHE ABHISHEK BHAUSAHEB

BANSODE CHETAN SATISH

BANSUDE SHRADDHA SHIVAJI

BHOSALE BHUSHAN RAJENDRA

CHAVAN PRATIK VINAYAK

DAVKARE ABHIJEET NATHA

GAIKWAD ADITYA RANJEET

GAIKWAD SHUBHAM PRASHANT

GARDE NIKITA SUNIL

GHADGE GAURAV RAJENDRA

GHODAKE RUSHIKESH ASHOK

HARNE MIHIR RAVINDRA

JAGTAP SHREYA SANDEEP

JAMDADE ANIKET SURESH

KALE ARVIND MOTIRAM

KHARAT TEJAS BHARAT

KHARTODE SHREEDHAR SARJERAV

KHARTODE SWAPNIL RAMESH

KHUDE REVATI TANAJI

KSHIRSAGAR KRISHNAT CHANDRAKANT

KSHIRSAGAR NISHANT SANDIP

KUMBHAR AKASH DEVIDAS

KUMBHAR RUSHIKESH DILIP

KUMBHAR SAKET VASANT

KUMBHAR SHUBHAM BAPURAO

LOKHANDE SNEHAL VIJAY

MAHAJAN SHANTANU NAGNATH

MARKAD MONALI RAMDAS

NARATE SHRISH SANTOSH

Mother Name

USHA

SUVARNA

BHAVIKA

VARSHA

SHALAN

SUNITA

VAISHALI

MINAKSHI

DIPALI

MANISHA

ASHWINI

ASHA

RATAN

MEENAKSHI

URMILA JAGTAP

NALINI

SAVITA

ANITA

SUVARNA

PUSHPA

JAYASHRI

ROHINI

VASUDHA

VAISHALI

SAVITA

KAVITA

HEMLATA

SHOBHA

ANURADHA

VARSHA

RATNAMALA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510
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Eligibility No
12019057515
12019057524
12019057520
12019057504
12019057506
12019057537
12019057522
12019057531
12019057542
12019057511
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12019057521
12019057501
12019057512
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12019057516
12019057543
12019057546
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12019057514
12019057505
12019057500
12019057509
12019057538
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12019057523
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12019057535
12019057508

12019057541
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NIMBALKAR PRAGATI PRAMOD

NITAVE PRASHANT PANDURANG

PATIL AMIT SUDHIR

PISE SURAJ UTTARESHWAR

PURI PRATHAVIRAJ RAMKISHAN

RANAWARE VAISHNAVI ASHOK

SAJAGANE SHUBHAM DHANAJI

SAKHARE SHIVTEJ SOMNATH

SHAIKH SAMIR GULAB

SHENDE PUJA PANDURANG

SHERKAR HIMANSHU MANOHAR

SHINDE YASH DATTATRAYA

SURNAR BAJRANG GANGADHAR

TAMBOLI ARSHAD MANSUR

TILEKAR PRAFULL SANTRAM

WAGH AVINASH PRAKASH

YEDALE ARJUN DNYANOBA

YEWATE SHARAD SHAHURAJ

SWATI

MANISHA

SUVARNA

VANDANA

SHIVKANYA

GITANJALI

RUPALI

VARSHA

FATIMA

MALAN

RUPA

SAVITA

SUNITA

PARAVIN

SWATI

RUKMINI

SATYABHAMA

DEEPALI
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12019057544

12019057499

12019057528

12019057536

12019057529
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Electrical)

Sr.No General Reg. Student Name Mother Name  Year Eligibility No List ID
No/ Roll No.
1 AWATADE SACHIN ISHWAR REKHA 1 12019057496 T002107
2 BAGWAN ASHRAF NAFIS ASMA 1 12019057497 T002107
3 DUDHE AJINKYA ABHIMANYU SINDHU 1 12019057495 T002107
4 TAPISH VERMA . . NEELAM KUMARI 1 12019057498 T002107
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